
Date 

CC 1.1: Geo-tectonics and Geomorphology. CC 1.2: Population & Settlement Geography, CC 1.3: Philosophy of Geography, CC 1.4: Mapping Perception and Field Techniques, CC 1.5: Quantitative Techniques 

17.02 2024 
Saturday 

18.02.2024 
Sunday 

19.02.2024 
Monday 

24.02.2024 
Saturday 

PCP 

No. 

10 

Rabindra Bharati University 
Centre for Distance and Online Education 

Schedule for Personal Contact Programme (PCPs) 
M.A. Semester-I (CBCS mode) in Geography 

(Academic Session: 2023-2024) 

Time 

11: 00 Am to 3:30 PM CC LI(U42) 

11: 00 Am to 3 3O PM 

11: 00 Am to 3:30 PM 

11: 00 Am to 3:30 PM 

February 2024 
Topic 

Deputy Register (Acting) 
RBU, CDOE 

CC 14 (U-3 3) 
CC 13(U-3 2) 

CC L3(U-2.2) 
IA submission 

CC 15 (U-3.3) 
CC L5 (U-2 1) 
CC LI(U-23) 
CC 14(0-3 4) 

cC 14(U-1.4) 
CC 11(U-4.3) 
CC 15 (U-3.3) 

CC 15 (U-2. 1) 
CC 12(U-23) 
CC 1.3 (U-23) 
CC 13 (U-3.3) 

CC 12(U-2 1) 

Faculty 

UM 

NSK 

TD 

SM 

MBM & 
SM 

MBM 

SM 

RKD 

NSK 

AKS 

UM 

MBM 

SM 

MBM 

SM 

TD 

DB 

Enrolment No 

0001-0113 

O114-0227 
0228-0342 

0343-0457 
0001-0457 

0001-0113 
0114-0227 
0228-0342 
0343-04S7 
0001-0113 

0114-0227 
0228-0342 
0343-04s7 
0001-0113 
0114-0227 

0228-0342 
0343-0457 

Room No. 

402 

403 

404 

502 

402 

403 

404 

S03 

402 

40 

502 

40 

40 

04 

502 Note: The schedule is subject to change without any prior notice in the event of unforeseen situations. 
*All students are requested to submit their Internal Assessment (1A) by the 17" of February. No LA will be accepted after the specified date. 

AKS-Dr. Asit Kumar Sarkar, UM-Dt. Uttam Mukhopadhyay, NSK- Nabendu Sekhar Kar, DB-Dr. Deepa Bhattacharva, RKD-Dr. Rupam Kumar Dutta. TD-Teesta Dey SM-Sarada Mondal. MBM- Madhumita Basu Majumdar, SM-Sandip Mondal 
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